DSAI 130A Analog Input Board 16 Cannels
3BSE018292R1
产品详情
概要信息
产品ID: 3BSE018292R1
ABB型号名称: DSAI 130A
目录说明: DSAI 130A Analog Input Board 16 Cannels
详细描述: DSAI 130A Analog Input Board 16 Cannels
Display Name: 3BSE018292R1
其他信息
媒体说明: DSAI 130A Analog Input Board 16 Cannels Diff.
产品应用类型: I-O_Module
订货信息
HS Code: 853890 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS THEREOF; SOUND
RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE AND SOUND RECORDERS AND
REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Parts suitable for
use solely or principally with the apparatus of heading|8535, 8536|or 8537;Other
1/33BSE018292R1
� 2026 ABB. 如有更改，恕不另行通知2026/04/15保留所有权利。
海关关税号: 85389091
尺寸
产品净深: 324 mm
产品净高: 22.5 mm
产品净宽: 225 mm
产品净重: 0.317 kg
环境条件
RoHS状态: Not RoHs Compliant
WEEE 类别: 5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)
Number of Batteries: 0
SCIP: 2f83e478-9566-4cd5-b091-ec6c0401ce27 Sweden
使用位置（作为“套件”的一部分）
辨认 描述 数量 计量单位
3BSE019910R1 DSAI 130K18 Analog Input 16
ch,12 Bit,Di
1 piece
3BSE019911R1 DSAI 130K13 Analog Input 16ch,
16 differ
1 piece
3BSE019942R1 DSAI 130K14 Analog Input Set 1 piece
3BSE019944R1 DSAI 130K15 Analog Input Set 1 piece
3BUR002090R1 DSAI 130AK01 Analog Input Set 1 piece
3BUR002091R1 DSAI 130AK02 Analog Input Kit 1 piece
分类
产品 > Control System Products > I/O Products > S100 I/O > S100 I/O - Modules > DSAI 130A Analog Inputs > DSAI 130A Analog Input
产品 > 控制系统 > Advant 开放式控制系统，带Master软件 > 控制器 > Advant Controller 450 > Advant Controller 450 Version 2.3 > I/O
Modules
产品 > 控制系统 > Advant 开放式控制系统，带MOD 300软件 > 控制器 > AC460 > I/O Modules
部件和服务 > 控制系统 > 800xA > I/Os > S100 I/O > I/O Modules
部件和服务 > 控制系统 > Advant 开放式控制系统，带Master软件 > I/O模块 > S100 I/O > I/O Modules
部件和服务 > 控制系统 > Advant 开放式控制系统，带Master软件 > 控制器 > MasterPiece 200 and 200/1 > I/O Modules
部件和服务 > 控制系统 > Advant 开放式控制系统，带MOD 300软件 > I/O模块 > S100 I/O > I/O Modules
部件和服务 > 控制系统 > 紧凑型800 > I/Os > S100 I/O > I/O Modules
2/33BSE018292R1
� 2026 ABB. 如有更改，恕不另行通知2026/04/15保留所有权利。
3/33BSE018292R1
� 2026 ABB. 如有更改，恕不另行通知2026/04/15保留所有权利。